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Gibson Les Paul Epiphone elec guitar and amp
Louis Carpini 4x4 violin w/ case and bow

26" Kent 3-wheel 7 speed bicycle
2 remote control RC trucks 1/10 scale

12x6 2012 H&H single axel trailer
deer stands, 2 singles and 1 two man

80 candles

2 clothing wall racks

Danbury gold Christmas ornaments
lighted xmas houses and accesories

lottery barrel

various motorcyles and CanAm Spyder

3 point 7' box scrapper
4 utv tires and wheels off a Polaris 1000

Price

$275
$350

$200
150 each

$1,400
50/75

$15
$20

10 each
5 each

$90
$11,000

$450
$500

Number

712-249-6087

402-800-4297

641-418-0406

712-767-2393

712-246-3699

712-355-1566

712--621-5646

Location

Red Oak

Council Bluffs

Henderson

Elliott

Shenandoah

Council Bluffs

Elliott



