#	Buy	Sell		Price	Number	Location
1		Х	Gibson Les Paul Epiphone elec guitar and amp	\$275	712-249-6087	Red Oak
		Х	Louis Carpini 4x4 violin w/ case and bow	\$350		
2		х	26" Kent 3-wheel 7 speed bicycle	\$200	402-800-4297	Council Bluffs
		Х	2 remote control RC trucks 1/10 scale	150 each		
3		Х	12x6 2012 H&H single axel trailer	\$1,400	641-418-0406	Henderson
		х	deer stands, 2 singles and 1 two man	50/75		
4		Х	80 candles	\$15	712-767-2393	Elliott
		х	2 clothing wall racks	\$20		
5		х	Danbury gold Christmas ornaments	10 each	712-246-3699	Shenandoah
		Х	lighted xmas houses and accesories	5 each		
6		х	lottery barrel	\$90	712-355-1566	Council Bluffs
		Х	various motorcyles and CanAm Spyder	\$11,000		
7		Х	3 point 7' box scrapper	\$450	712621-5646	Elliott
		Х	4 utv tires and wheels off a Polaris 1000	\$500		
8						
9						
10						
11						
12						
13						
13						
14						
15						